Tag No

APCB9

APCB10

APCB18

APCB19

APCB50

APCB51

Stamp

null

null

null

null

null

null

Gross Wit

116.160

130.440

50.370

53.520

50.690

54.840

Net Wt

102.960

117.240

46.670

49.820

46.990

51.140

Image

A PLUS
CUBAN
BRACLET

A PLUS
CUBAN
BRACLET

A PLUS
CUBAN
BRACLET

A PLUS
CUBAN
BRACLET

A PLUS
CUBAN
BRACLET

A PLUS
CUBAN
BRACLET



APCB54

APCB55

APCB56

null

null

null

83.250

108.630

113.040

A PLUS
70.050 CUBAN
BRACLET

A PLUS
95.430 CUBAN
BRACLET

A PLUS
99.840 CUBAN
BRACLET



